MEALS

Student Breakfast
Student Lunch
Adult Breakfast
Adult Lunch

Extra Entrée Only
Crispy Chicken Salad

BEVERAGES
Milk

Bottled Water 16.9 oz.

4 0z. Juice

MUNDELEIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 75
2025-26 SCHOOL YEAR PRICE LIST

$2.33
$3.95
$2.83
$4.45

$2.50
$2.50

$0.60
$1.00
$0.75

SNACKS
Assorted Baked Chips

Small Packaged Snacks

Fresh Baked Cookies
Hershey Ice Cream

EXTRAS
Fresh or Cupped Fruit

Hot Vegetable of the Day

8

$1.50
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00

$0.75
$0.75

WHITSONS'

Culinary Group



