MUNDELEIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 75 2025-26 SCHOOL YEAR PRICE LIST

MEALS		SNACKS	
Student Breakfast	\$2.33	Assorted Baked Chips	\$1.50
Student Lunch	\$3.95	Small Packaged Snacks	\$0.75
Adult Breakfast	\$2.83	Fresh Baked Cookies	\$1.00
Adult Lunch	\$4.45	Hershey Ice Cream	\$1.00
Extra Entrée Only	\$2.50	EXTRAS	
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$2.50	Fresh or Cupped Fruit	\$0.75
		Hot Vegetable of the Day	\$0.75
BEVERAGES			
Milk	\$0.60	247	
Bottled Water 16.9 oz.	\$1.00	VV	
4 oz. Juice	\$0.75		
		WHITSONS®	
		Culinary Group	